
From the Leadership Team 

 
At Snowsfields we learn and succeed together 

Find us on: www.bridgesfederation.org.uk 13
th

 January 2017 

Important Dates 

January 4th   Back to School 

February 6th  Parent and Pupil Review Meetings 

February 13th  Break up for Half Term 

February 20th   Back to School 

March 30th    Spring Fair 

March 31st    Break Up  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

                                                                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term dates for 2016-2017 
Autumn Term 

Monday 5th September – Friday 21st October 2016 

Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 2016 

Half Term 

Monday 31st October – Friday 16th   December 2016 

(School closes at 1pm) 

Spring Term 

Wednesday 4th January – Friday 10th February 2017 

Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 

2017 Half Term 

Monday 20th February – Friday 31st March 2017 - 

(School closes at 1pm) 

Summer Term 

Wednesday 19th April – Friday 26th May 2017  

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2017  
 Half Term 

Monday 5th June – Friday 21st July 2017 – (School 

closes 1pm) 

INSET DAYS- SCHOOL CLOSED 

Thursday 1st September 

Friday 2nd September 

Tuesday 3rd January 

Tuesday 18th April 

 

Stay and Learn sessions 

In order to help you continue to support your 

child with their learning, a series of 

workshops have been organised this term. 

Letters will be sent a week prior to each 

workshop so come and help your child succeed! 

17.1.17     Writing/ Reception 

17.1.17     Reading Comprehension/KS2 

25.1.17     E-Learning/ All 

31.1.17     Early literacy/ Nursery  

 8.2.17     Safer internet/ e-safety/ All 
 

 E-Safety Workshop 

On 8.2.17 our community police officer Dominic Williams will 

be running a parent workshop on how to keep your child safe 

when using the internet. He will also be discussing with you 

the different privacy and safety controls you can set on a 

range of devices. Many of the parents who attended last 

year’s session wanted some support around setting up such 

controls. Should you wish to bring in your laptop, tablet or 

smart phone on the day,Steve Krishnan our IT technician will 

be at hand to help you assess your privacy control options. 

  

 

Gifted and Talented News 
 

Well done to Emily from Year 5 for coming third in a 
national gymnastics event organised by British 
Gymnastics. Emily carried out a brilliant routine 

involving different acrobatic moves. 
 

 
. 

 Congratulations to these children who got 

a certificate in assembly this week.  

 
 
 Whole school attendance:  

Our target for attendance is 96%  

We need your support in making sure your children 

are in school on time and every day! 

Week beginning 9th January 2017     
Class Number of 

absences 
Number 
of lates 

Points 

Red 1 3 5 125 

Orange 2 28 3 75 

Yellow 3 11 4 200 

Green 4 12 8 25 

Blue 5 21 3 175 

Purple 6 9 1 275 

Classes earn points for the best attendance or 

punctuality.  

1st place = 75 points (100 for no absence or lates)  

2nd place = 50 points, 3rd place = 25 points  
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EYFS Stay and Play  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 This week parents joined us to launch our new topic 
ΨTraditional TalesΩ. We worked together to create lots of 

different crafts and had lots of fun using a range of 
materials. Together we weaved some baskets for Little Red 

Riding Hood, made some peg doll Goldilocks, built some 
beanstalks for Jack and constructed different houses for 

the 3 little pigs using  junk materials and different textures. 
Thank you to all the parents who attended and shared 

their creative talents! 

 

 


